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RSTMP$$S$. TXT

asculin 18-29 anj ki

MOONTIMEBIKE 2014
18/10/2014

BUCURESTI - PARCUL TINERETULUI
Place Bib  Nume Team Laps Timp
1 30 Gandila Fabian Ideal geiger Team 7 1:30:27.4
2 31 Ede-Karoly Molnar Kross TEAM Romania 7 1:31:02.6
3 93 Malnasi Atiila Giant Team Romania 7 1:32:24.3
4 34 Comisan Ciprian Explorer MTB Team 7 1:32:56.4
5 38 Dumitru Bogdan Extreme Riders Distr 7 1:33:48.5
6 90 Marza Florin Mausbike 7 1:36:42.6
7 97 Levente Bartha 7 1:37:40.1
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80

29

54

36

118

32

152

Paraschivu Sergiu

T?mirjan Robert

Urzica Vlad

Alupoae Dan Mihai

Constantin Stefan

Duta Ionel

varzaru Silviu

Racing Bike Pro Meri

Elephant Bike Club

Perfect Bike

Clubul de ciclism ga

Ideal Geiger Team

Felt-Sidi MTB Team

RSTMP$$S$. TXT
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86

123

28

35

48

68

121

33

143

Juncu Ioan Bogdan

Stan Cristian

Pacurar Timotei

Butuza Ovidiu

Florea Marian

Cioica Ioan

Elephant bike club

Seeds racing team

NoMad Merida CST

Giant romania

Stanciu Liviu Andre Jet Power Team

vasile valeriu

Miu Florin

XC Riders

Ericsson Forcel

6

RSTMP$$S$. TXT
1:27:43.4

1:31:46.0
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65

126

66

73

109

130

91

43

94

Sofronie Robert

Ideal Geiger Team

Bobeica Gabriel Raz

Bostan Daniel

Ericsson 29er

Citea Alexandru

Acatrinei Lucian

Pani Agua

Racasan Andrei

Cogeme Cycling Club

Sandu Iulian Mariam Maus Bike

BW Galati

Apostu Mihai Dan

Dan Cristian-Mihai Oltenita Cycling Com

RSTMP$$S$. TXT

1:32:18.9

1:36:09.2
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69

87

132

141

107

129

127

Gosman Narko valent XC Riders

Ionescu Teodor-Cosm

Manda Mihai-Bogdan

Dumitrescu George

velopedia

Maxim Catalin

Nita valentin

BikeXpert Racing Tea

Rusu Mihail

Cogeme Cycling Club

Grecu Alexandru DAIMON

RSTMP$$S$. TXT
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139

144

57

106

46

61

125

85

77

96

151

Ene Marin Cristian

Oprea Alexandru

Inomedica

Rosu Dan Petru

Boer Ionut

bikexpert

Edu Matei-Iulian

NoLimit Cycling Team

Rotariu victor

Neicu Constantin

Badea Cristian Ionu Digi24

Stefan Mihailescu

Marcoci Ionut

varzaru Laurentiu

RSTMP$$S$. TXT
1:26:07.5

1:07:33.7
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53

54

99 Anghelescu Cristian

103 christos Argyropoul Divertiland

52 Barbu Leonard

PerfectBike.ro CS Co

4

3

2

RSTMP$$S$. TXT

1:33:01.6

51:56.9

27:38.0
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